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OJCOWIE NA START - 2016-05-21, WROCZAW
2.2KM - VIIB-K

Nazwisko i imie

KRYK NINA

KRZYNICKA MAGDALENA
OWCZAREK ROZALIA
KOWALSKA ZUZANNA
TRZECIAK KAROLINA
SCIGAJLO GABRIELA
PAWLIKOWSKA GABRYSIA
WEGRZYN KALINA
BARTKOWSKA EWA
GNACINSKA NADIA
TRZUSKOLAS ALEKSANDRA
JONKO tUCJA

Druzyna
ROWELOVEZ

Bt YSKAWICA
ROWEROWE WILCZKI
AKACJOWA DRUZYNA

ZAKRECONE WROZKI
SNIADANIE MISTRZOW
WEGRZYN

DELFINKI

GNACINSKI 2
RODZINAZWILKSZYNA2
DOBRE WROZKI

WWW . super-sport.com.pl

Rok  MscGen Czas

2011 14e 12:16
2011 16e 12:40
2011 19 13:37

Km/H

10,761
10.421
9.694
9,474
9.167
9.103
9,041
7,327
6.740
6.667
5,702
5,319

Czas/Km
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